Scan me for

WiFi access

or alternatively
WiFi: BrewdogPFreeWifi

Password: welovebeer

BURGERS

All of our burgers are served with
French fries!

PATRIOT 15€
Buttermilk brioche bun, 200gr beef patty,

smoked bacon, cheddar, pickles, onion, baby gem
& BBQR sauce.

goes great with: Punk IPA

JACKPOT 16€
Buttermilk brioche bun, 200gr beef patty,
chorizo, black pudding, blue cheese & BBQ

sauce.

goes great with: 5AM Saint

CHIPOTLE CHORIZO 4,4 16€
Buttermilk brioche bun, 200gr beef brisket
patty, chorizo,

goes great with: Dead Pony Club

BUFFALO CHICKEN 45 15€
Buttermilk brioche bun, southern fried chicken,
hot sauce & honey glaze, gorgonzola sauce &
baby gem.

goes great with: Jack Hammer

CLUCK NORRIS 15€
Buttermilk brioche bun, southern fried chicken,

avocado, red onion, Cajun mayo & coriander.
goes great with: Indie Pale Ale

CLUCKY THIS TIME (Vegetarian, Vegan Avail.) 15€
Buttermilk brioche bun, southern fried seitan,

avocado, red onion, Cajun mayo & coriander.
goes great with: Kingpin

HAIL SEITAN (Vegan) 15€
vegan bun, BBQ seitan steak, crispy kale, sun
kissed tomato chutney & hummus. Comes with
sweet potatoes fries

goes great with: Elvis Juice

CHANGE TO SWEET POTATO FRIES 1€
ADD THREE CHICKEN WINGS 45 2.50¢€
ADD EXTRA BEEF PATTY 3€

WINGS & SALADS
Sm. 8€ / Reg. 10€ / Share 15€

CHICKEN WINGS 4
hot sauce, honey glaze & blue cheese dip.

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER (Vegan) 45
hot sauce, maple syrup glaze

goes great with: Jack Hammer (to ignite) or
Nanny State (to cool)

MAC N’ CHEESE (Vegetarian) 7€
SHARING SIZE WITH 2 SNACKS 19€

SUPERFOOD SALAD (Vegetarian, Vegan Avail.) A14€
quinoa, sweet potato, mixed grains, pumpkin
seeds, feta & balsamic.

goes great with: Vagabond

SNACKS

FRENCH FRIES (Vegan) 4e
CORN ON THE COB (Vegetarian) 5€
Butter soaked & Cajun rubbed

SWEET POTATO FRIES (Vegan) 5,50€
SHARING SUPER STACK 15€

chicken wings, southern fried chicken strips,
Cajun corn on the cob, fries, sweet potato
fries, blue cheese dip & garlic aioli

CHEESE PLATTER (Vegetarian) 14..80€
CHARCUTERIE PLATTER 14..80€
VANILLA MILKSHAKE 6€
SALTED CARAMEL & OREO MILKSHAKE 7€

why not make your shake hard?
ask a member of the team for more info

PINT OF PUNK FOR THE KITCHEN 8.10€
cooking in our kitchen is thirsty work! give
our amazing kitchen team a high 5!

we try our very best to accommodate for
allergens and intolerances; please ask a

member of staff for more info

45: spicy
4545 = very spicy
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BOTTLES & CANS
BREWDOG BOTTLES

PUNK TIPA

5AM SAINT

DEAD PONY CLUB
KINGPIN

INDIE PALE ALE
LOST LAGER
NANNY STATE

JET BLACK HEART
TOKYO*

COCOA PSYCHO
VAGABOND
CLOCKWORK TANGERINE
AB 19/20/21/24
DOG E

ELECTRIC INDIA
RASPBERRY BLITZ
QUENCH QUAKE
TOKYO DEATH

OVERWORKS BOTTLES (ALSO ON TAP) PRICES VARY BETWEEN 12€

AND 14€. ASK THE STAFF !
GUEST BOTTLES

HILL FARMSTEAD Arthur
HILL FARMSTEAD Anna

FORMAT
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl

33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl

75cl
75cl

PRICE
€5,20
€5.20
€5,00
€5,00
€5,00
€5,00
€5,00
€5,20
€15,00
€9, 50
€5,20
€5,20
€15,00
€15,00
€5,70
€l.50
€5.20
€15,00

€45.00
€45.00

HILL FARMSTEAD Wunderkammer Gathered 37.5cl €35.00
HILL FARMSTEAD Wunderkammer Red Fort 37.5cl €35.00

BEVOG TAK

BEVOG KRAMAH

BEVOG TOTEM

BEVOG RAINCOAT

BEVOG 7O

BEVOG STANGER

BEVOG DEETZ

AMAGER Chad

AMAGER Dragor

AMAGER Wrath

STONE WHITE GHOST

DE LA SENNE Brusseleir
DE LA SENNE Zinnebir

DE LA SENNE Jambe de Bois
DE LA SENNE Taras Boulba
DE LA SENNE Stouterik
T'VERZET Golden Tricky
T'VERZET Moose Blues
T'VERZET Oakey Moakey
T'VERZET Rebel Local
DOCHTER VAN DE KORENAAR Belle Fleur

33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl

DOCHTER VAN DE KORENAAR Crime Passionnel33cl

DOCHTER VAN DE KORENAAR Charbon
HEDONIS I kiss my stout
BRASSERIE MINNE Ardenne Stout
EBLY La Corne Triple

DE RANKE XX Bitter

DE PROEFBROUWERIJ L'Arogante
BELGOO Magus

BINK Adelardus Triple

DE RYCK Arend Tripel

Chimay Bleue

Chimay Triple

Trappiste Rochefort 10°
Orval

Trappiste Achel

Westmalle Triple

DUPONT Avec les Bon Voeux
DU BOCQ Blanche de Namur

‘T VERZET Oud Bruin Oak Leaf
‘T VERZET Oud Bruin Cherry
DE RANKE Noir De Dottignies
NO SCIENCE Whack

3 FONTEINEN KRIEK

3 FONTEINEN GUEUZE

HANSSENS Schaerbeekse Kriek
ALVINNE Morpheus Saison

33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl
75cl
75¢c1
75cl
75¢c1
75cl
33cl
37,5cl
37,5cl
37,5cl
33cl

€6.50
€7.00
€8.00
€7.70
€6.50
€6.90
€6.50
€7.70
€7.20
€9.80
€6.00
€6,20
€5,90
€6,10
€5.60
€5.90
€5,80
€5,80
€9.00
€5,80
€8,10
€6.90
€6.00
€5, 140
€9,70
€7,30
€5,50
€6,40
€5, 140
€5,60
€5,60
€6,20
€5,50
€6,60
€6,10
€5,70
€5,60
€15,40
€8,70
€22,50
€22,50
€14,80
€6.20
€17,60
€12,75
€20,00
€7,00

DAILY DRAFT
BREWDOG HEADLINERS

PUNK IPA - 5.4% - Kegged on 07/12/18
Style: Post Modern Classic IPA
Flavour: Spicy, Tropical and Hoppy
7.50€ 50cl | 4.50€ 30cl | 3.00€ 20cl

LOST LAGER — 4.7%

Style: Lager

Flavour Profile: crisp, floral, light
7.25€ 50cl | 4.40€ 30cl | 2.90€ 20cl

DEAD PONY CLUB - 3.8%

Style: Session Pale Ale

Flavour: Citrusy, zesty, bright.
7.00€ 50cl | 4.20€ 30cl | 2.80€ 20cl

CLOCKWORK TANGERINE — 4.5%

Style: Citrus session IPA

Flavour: Juicy citrus hit, tropical notes.
7.50€ 50cl | 4.50€ 30cl | 3.00€ 20cl

MORE BREWDOG

S5AM SAINT — 5.0%

Style: Amber / Red Ale

Flavour: Bitter Sweet Chaos

7.50€ 50cl | 4.50€ 30cl | 3.00€ 20cl
DOGTOBERFEST — 5.3%

Style: Marzen

Flavour: Malty, floral, light

7.50€ 50cl | 4.50€ 30cl | 3.00€ 20cl

NANNY STATE - 0.5%

Style: Alcohol free

Flavour: Bitter, dry, light.

5.00€ 50cl | 3.00€ 30cl | 2.00€ 20cl

VAGABOND — 4.5%

Style: Gluten Free Pale Ale

Flavour: earthy, piny, bitter.

7.50€ 50cl | 4.50€ 30cl | 3.00€ 20cl

RASPBERRY BLITZ — 0.5%

Style: alcohol free ale

Flavour: fruity, light, delicately sour.
4.50€ 30cl | 3.00€ 20cl

KINGPIN — 4.%%

Style: 21%° CENTURY LAGER

Flavour: full bodied, spicy, bitter.
7.25€ 50cl | 4.40€ 30cl | 2.90€ 20cl

SMALL BATCH NEW ENGLAND IPA — 5.5%
Style: Session NEIPA

Flavour: tropical, Jjuicy, hoppy.
7.50€ 50cl | 4.50€ 30cl | 3.00€ 20cl
QUENCH QUAKE - 4.6%

Style: Fruit Sour

Flavour: citrusy, tart, refreshing.
6.30€ 30cl | 4.20€ 20cl

HOP FICTION — 7.4%

Style: Pale Ale

Flavour Profile: flowery, fruity, crisp
7.50€ 50cl | 4.50€ 30cl | 3.00€ 20cl

HOP ROCKER — 5.2%

Style: Lager

Flavour Profile: Toast, citrus and hints of spice
7.50€ 50cl | 4.50€ 30cl | 3.00€ 20cl

ELECTRIC INDIA — 5.2%

Style: Saison

Flavour Profile: spicy, fruity

7.50€ 50cl | 4.50€ 30cl | 3.00€ 20cl
TOKYO DEATH — 15%

Style: Imperial Stout

Flavour: fruity, caramel, dark.

7.50€ 20cl |

JET BLACK HEART (NITRO) - 4.7%

Style: Oatmeal vanilla stout

Flavour: roast, velvety, fresh.

7.50€ 50cl | 4.50€ 30cl | 3.00€ 20cl
VERY BIG MOOSE (FT. FIERCE BEER) — 12%

Style: Imperial Stout
Flavour: sweet, chocolate, heavy.

7.50€ 20cl |
ABSTRAKT AB:23 — 11.5%

Style: bourbon Barrel Aged Barleywine
Flavour: sweet, wvanilla, biscuitty.

7.50€ 20cl |

BEATNIK RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE IMPERIAL STOUT - 8.9%

Style: Imperial Stout
Flavour: sweet, fruity, creamy, roasty.

6.60€ 30cl | 4.40€ 20cl | 3.85€ 17.5cl

OVERWORKS

COSMIC CRUSH TROPICAL - 6%

Style: Sour Ale

Flavour: sour, tropical fruits, dry
6.30€ 30cl | 4.20€ 20cl | 3.70€ 17.5cl
COSMIC CRUSH CHERRY- %

Style: Sour Ale

Flavour: tart, dry, cherries

6.30€ 30cl | 4.20€ 20cl | 3.70€ 17.5cl

GOOSEBERRY FOOL - 6%

Style: Sour Ale

Flavour: funky, flowery, light spices.
6.30€ 30cl | 4.20€ 20cl | 3.70€ 17.5cl

GUEST DRAFT

DE HALVE MAAN — BRUGSE ZOT — 6% (BE)
Style: Belgian Pale Ale

Flavour: malty, yeasty, spicy.

4.,90€ 33cl |

BOON — KRIEK - 5% (BE)

Style: Cherry Lambic

Flavour: Cherry, sweet, more cherry.
4,10€ 25cl |

DOCHTER VAN DE KORENAAR — BELLE FLEUR - 6% (BE)
Style: Belgian IPA

Flavour: malty, flowery, bitter.
8.00€ 50cl | 4.80€ 30cl | 3.20€ 20cl

BRASSERTE DE L4ERMITAGE — NOIRE DU MIDI — 6.9% (BE)

Style: Porter

Flavour: mark malts, roasty, bitter sweet.
10.90€ 50cl | 6.55€ 30cl | 5.65€ 20cl
BBP - GROSSE BERTHA - 7% (BE)

Style: Hefeweizen

Flavour: sweet, spicy hints, yeasty.
10.00€ 50cl | 6.00€ 30cl | 4.55€ 20cl |
KEREL — SAISON - 5.5% (BE)

Style: Saison

Flavour: floral, yeasty, dry.

10€ 50cl | 6.70€ 30cl | 5€ 20cl

ALVINNE — CUVEE FREDDY BOBSES - 8% (BE)
Style: Sour

Flavour: Wooded, dark berries, vinious.
8.50€ 30cl | 5.70€ 20cl | 5.20€ 17.5cl

THORNBRIDGE — AM:PM — 4.5% (UK)
Style: Sesion IPA

Flavour: lingering bitterness, malty sweet, crisp.

7.50€ 30cl | 4.50€ 20cl | 3.00€ 17.5cl
NEPOMUCEN — DARK FOREST - 9.3% (PO)
Style: Imperial Baltic porter

Flavour: Resinous; roasty, chocolate.
8.00€ 17.5cl

SPIRITS, WINES & SOFTS
WINES

TERRE DES ANGES SAUVIGNON BLANC 12%
GLASS 3,70€ / 50cl 11€ / 75cl 16,60€

TERRE D’AUSINE CHARDONNAY 12.5%

GLASS 4,30€ / 50cl 11,90€ / 75cl 17,70€

L’ARTISAN — LAURENT MIQUEL CHARDONNAY
GLASS 4,80€ / 50cl 14,40€ / 75cl 18,70€

REDS

TERRE DES ANGES CABERNET SAUVIGNON 12%

GLASS 3,70€ / 50cl 11€ / 75cl 16,60€
TERRE D’AUSINE MERLOT 13.5%

GLASS 4,30€ / 50cl 11,90€ / 75cl 17,70€

CHATEAU LES PINS COTE DU ROUSSILLON VILLAGES 14,5%

GLASS 5,40€ / 50cl 16.20€ / 75cl 25,00€

ROSES

TERRE DES ANGES ROSE 12%
GLASS 3,70€ / 50cl 11€ / 75cl 16,60€

TERRE D’AUSINE GRENACHE 12%

GLASS 4,30€ / 50¢l 11,90€ / 75c¢cl 17,70€

BUBBLES

CAVA TIERRA AZUL 12%
GLASS 5€ / 75c¢cl 2u4€
CAVA MASIA BOU 11.5%
GLASS 5,50€ / 75cl 27€

CHAMPAGNE LENOBLE BRUT CUVEE INTENSE 12%

GLASS 10€ / 75cl 48,50€

SPIRITS

RUM

Havana Club especial 40%
Havana 3 anos 40%
Zacapa 23 40%
Plantation Barbados XO 40%
VODKA

Russian Standard Original 40%
SKYY 10%
Pyla 40%
WHISKEY

Jameson 40%
Talisker 10 years 58%
The Belgian Owl 16%
GIN

Bishop’s 40,7%
La Citadelle 449
Colonel 42%

6.70€

6.20€
11,00€
13,00€

6,10€
6.50€
8.50€

7.30€
9,00€
12,00€

8.50€
9.30€
9.90€

Extras: Syrup 0.50€ - Schweppes 1.90€ - Fritz
1.80€ Thomas Henry 2.30€ - Looza 1.80€

SOFTS

CHAUDFONTAINE STILL/SPARLKING WATER
CHAUDFONTAINE STILL/SPARKLING WATER
FRITZ KOLA/KOLA SUGARFREE

FRITZ APPLE, CHERRY & ELDERFLOWER
FRITZ LIMO

FRITZ ORANGE

SCHWEPPES TONIC/AGRUM

THOMAS HENRY TONIC WATER

THOMAS HENRY GINGER BEER

LOOZA apple/orange/tropical/tomato
HOME MADE ICED-TEA

25cl
50cl
20cl
20cl
20cl
20cl
20cl
20cl
20cl
20cl

.20€
.90€
.80€
.80€
.80€
.80€
.60€
.30€
.30€
.80€
.80€
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