

# Scan me for WiFi access



or alternatively WiFi: BrewdogFreeWifi Password: welovebeer

## BURGERS

& BBQ sauce.

All of our burgers are served with French fries!

PATRIOT Buttermilk brioche bun, 200gr beef patty, smoked bacon, cheddar, pickles, onion, baby gem

goes great with: Punk IPA

JACKPOT 16€ Buttermilk brioche bun, 200gr beef patty, chorizo, black pudding, blue cheese & BBQ sauce.

goes great with: 5AM Saint

CHIPOTLE CHORIZO 44

Buttermilk brioche bun, 200gr beef brisket patty, chorizo,

goes great with: Dead Pony Club

BUFFALO CHICKEN 4

Buttermilk brioche bun, southern fried chicken, hot sauce & honey glaze, gorgonzola sauce & baby gem.

goes great with: Jack Hammer

CLUCK NORRIS

Buttermilk brioche bun, southern fried chicken, avocado, red onion, Cajun mayo & coriander.

goes great with: Indie Pale Ale

CLUCKY THIS TIME (Vegetarian, Vegan Avail.) 15€ Buttermilk brioche bun, southern fried seitan, avocado, red onion, Cajun mayo & coriander.

goes great with: Kingpin

HAIL SEITAN (Vegan) 15€

vegan bun, BBQ seitan steak, crispy kale, sun kissed tomato chutney & hummus. Comes with sweet potatoes fries

goes great with: Elvis Juice

CHANGE TO SWEET POTATO FRIES ADD THREE CHICKEN WINGS 4 2.50€

ADD EXTRA BEEF PATTY

## **WINGS & SALADS**

Sm. 8€ / Reg. 10€ / Share 15€

CHICKEN WINGS 4

hot sauce, honey glaze & blue cheese dip.

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER (Vegan) 4

hot sauce, maple syrup glaze

goes great with: Jack Hammer (to ignite) or

Nanny State (to cool)

MAC N' CHEESE (Vegetarian) 7€

SHARING SIZE WITH 2 SNACKS 19€

SUPERFOOD SALAD (Vegetarian, Vegan Avail.) 14€ quinoa, sweet potato, mixed grains, pumpkin

seeds, feta & balsamic. goes great with: Vagabond

## **SNACKS**

16€

FRENCH FRIES (Vegan) 4€ CORN ON THE COB (Vegetarian) 5€ Butter soaked & Cajun rubbed

SWEET POTATO FRIES (Vegan) 5,50€

SHARING SUPER STACK 15€

chicken wings, southern fried chicken strips, Cajun corn on the cob, fries, sweet potato fries, blue cheese dip & garlic aioli

CHEESE PLATTER (Vegetarian) 14.80€

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER 14.80€

## **SHAKES**

6€ VANILLA MILKSHAKE

SALTED CARAMEL & OREO MILKSHAKE 7€ why not make your shake hard?

ask a member of the team for more info

PINT OF PUNK FOR THE KITCHEN

8.10€

cooking in our kitchen is thirsty work! give our amazing kitchen team a high 5!

we try our very best to accommodate for allergens and intolerances; please ask a member of staff for more info

₽ spicy 44 = very spicy





3€

## BOTTLES & CANS

BREWDOG BOTTLES	FORMAT	PRICE
PUNK IPA	33cl	€5,20
5AM SAINT	33cl	€5.20
DEAD PONY CLUB	33cl	€5,00
KINGPIN	33cl	€5,00
INDIE PALE ALE	33cl	€5,00
LOST LAGER	33cl	€5,00
NANNY STATE	33cl	€5,00
JET BLACK HEART	33cl	€5,20
TOKYO*	33cl	€15,00
COCOA PSYCHO	33cl	€9,50
VAGABOND	33cl	€5,20
CLOCKWORK TANGERINE	33cl	€5,20
AB 19/20/21/24	33cl	€15,00
DOG E	33cl	€15,00
ELECTRIC INDIA	33cl	€5,70
RASPBERRY BLITZ	33cl	€4.50
QUENCH QUAKE	33cl	€5.20
TOKYO DEATH	33cl	€15,00
OVERWORKS DOTTLES (ALSO ON TAR) DRICES	VADV DET	WEEN 196

### OVERWORKS BOTTLES (ALSO ON TAP) PRICES VARY BETWEEN 12€ AND 14£ ACK THE STAFF I

AND 14€. ASK THE STAFF!		
<b>GUEST BOTTLES</b>		
HILL FARMSTEAD Arthur	75cl	€45.00
HILL FARMSTEAD Anna	75c1	€45.00
HILL FARMSTEAD Wunderkammer Gathered		
HILL FARMSTEAD Wunderkammer Red Fort	37.5cl	€35.00
BEVOG TAK	33c1	€6.50
BEVOG KRAMAH	33cl	€7.00
BEVOG TOTEM	33cl	€8.00
BEVOG RAINCOAT	33cl	€7.70
BEVOG ZO	33cl	€6.50
BEVOG STANGER	33cl	€6.90
BEVOG DEETZ	33cl	€6.50
AMAGER Chad	33cl	€7.70
AMAGER Dragor	33cl	€7.20
AMAGER Wrath	33cl	€9.80
STONE WHITE GHOST	33cl	€6.00
DE LA SENNE Brusseleir	33cl	€6,20
DE LA SENNE Zinnebir	33cl	€5,90
DE LA SENNE Jambe de Bois	33cl	€6,10
DE LA SENNE Taras Boulba	33cl	€5.60
DE LA SENNE Stouterik	33cl	€5.90
T'VERZET Golden Tricky	33cl	€5,80
T'VERZET Moose Blues	33cl	€5,80
T'VERZET Oakey Moakey	33cl	€9.00
T'VERZET Rebel Local	33cl	€5,80
DOCHTER VAN DE KORENAAR Belle Fleur	33cl	€8,10
DOCHTER VAN DE KORENAAR Crime Passionn		€6.90
DOCHTER VAN DE KORENAAR Charbon	33cl	€6.00
HEDONIS I kiss my stout	33cl	€5,40
BRASSERIE MINNE Ardenne Stout	33cl	€9,70
EBLY La Corne Triple	33cl	€7,30
DE RANKE XX Bitter	33cl	€5,50
DE PROEFBROUWERIJ L'Arogante	33cl	€6,40
BELGOO Magus	33cl	€5,40
BINK Adelardus Triple	33cl	€5,60
DE RYCK Arend Tripel	33cl	€5,60
Chimay Bleue	33cl	€6,20
Chimay Triple	33cl	€5,50
Trappiste Rochefort 10°	33cl	€6,60
Orval	33cl	€6,10
Trappiste Achel	33cl	€5,70
Westmalle Triple	33cl	€5,60
DUPONT Avec les Bon Voeux	75cl	€15,40
DU BOCQ Blanche de Namur	75cl	€8,70
'T VERZET Oud Bruin Oak Leaf	75cl	€22,50
'T VERZET Oud Bruin Cherry	75cl	€22,50
DE RANKE Noir De Dottignies	75cl	€14,80
NO SCIENCE Whack	33cl	€6.20
3 FONTEINEN KRIEK		€17,60
3 FONTEINEN GUEUZE		€12,75
HANSSENS Schaerbeekse Kriek		€20,00
ALVINNE Morpheus Saison	33cl	€7,00

## **DAILY DRAFT**

### **BREWDOG HEADLINERS**

PUNK IPA - 5.4% - Kegged on 07/12/18 Style: Post Modern Classic IPA Flavour: Spicy, Tropical and Hoppy 7.50€ 50cl | 4.50€ 30cl | 3.00€ 20cl LOST LAGER - 4.7% Style: Lager Flavour Profile: crisp, floral, light 7.25€ 50cl | 4.40€ 30cl | 2.90€ 20cl DEAD PONY CLUB - 3.8% Style: Session Pale Ale Flavour: Citrusy, zesty, bright. 7.00€ 50cl | 4.20€ 30cl | 2.80€ 20cl CLOCKWORK TANGERINE - 4.5% Style: Citrus session IPA Flavour: Juicy citrus hit, tropical notes. 7.50€ 50cl | 4.50€ 30cl | 3.00€ 20cl

## **MORE BREWDOG**

5AM SAINT - 5.0% Style: Amber / Red Ale Flavour: Bitter Sweet Chaos 7.50€ 50cl | 4.50€ 30cl | 3.00€ 20cl

DOGTOBERFEST - 5.3% Style: Marzen

Flavour: Malty, floral, light 7.50€ 50cl | 4.50€ 30cl | 3.00€ 20cl

NANNY STATE - 0.5% Style: Alcohol free Flavour: Bitter, dry, light.

5.00€ 50cl | 3.00€ 30cl | 2.00€ 20cl

VAGABOND - 4.5% Style: Gluten Free Pale Ale

Flavour: earthy, piny, bitter. 7.50€ 50cl | 4.50€ 30cl | 3.00€ 20cl

RASPBERRY BLITZ - 0.5%

Style: alcohol free ale Flavour: fruity, light, delicately sour. 4.50€ 30cl | 3.00€ 20cl

KINGPIN - 4.7%

Style: 21st CENTURY LAGER

Flavour: full bodied, spicy, bitter. 7.25€ 50cl | 4.40€ 30cl | 2.90€ 20cl

SMALL BATCH NEW ENGLAND IPA - 5.5% Style: Session NEIPA

Flavour: tropical, juicy, hoppy. 7.50€ 50cl | 4.50€ 30cl | 3.00€ 20cl

QUENCH QUAKE - 4.6% Style: Fruit Sour

Flavour: citrusy, tart, refreshing. 6.30€ 30cl | 4.20€ 20cl

HOP FICTION - 7.4%

Style: Pale Ale

Flavour Profile: flowery, fruity, crisp 7.50€ 50cl | 4.50€ 30cl | 3.00€ 20cl

HOP ROCKER - 5.2%

Style: Lager Flavour Profile: Toast, citrus and hints of spice 7.50€ 50cl | 4.50€ 30cl | 3.00€ 20cl

ELECTRIC INDIA - 5.2%

Style: Saison

Flavour Profile: spicy, fruity

7.50€ 50cl | 4.50€ 30cl | 3.00€ 20cl TOKYO DEATH - 15%

Style: Imperial Stout Flavour: fruity, caramel, dark.

7.50€ 20c1 |

JET BLACK HEART (NITRO) - 4.7%

Style: Oatmeal vanilla stout Flavour: roast, velvety, fresh.

7.50€ 50cl | 4.50€ 30cl | 3.00€ 20cl

VERY BIG MOOSE (FT. FIERCE BEER) - 12%

Style: Imperial Stout

Flavour: sweet, chocolate, heavy.

7.50€ 20c1 |

ABSTRAKT AB:23 - 11.5%

Style: bourbon Barrel Aged Barleywine Flavour: sweet, vanilla, biscuitty.

7.50€ 20c1 |

BEATNIK RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE IMPERIAL STOUT - 8.9%

Style: Imperial Stout

Flavour: sweet, fruity, creamy, roasty.

6.60€ 30cl | 4.40€ 20cl | 3.85€ 17.5cl

COSMIC CRUSH TROPICAL - 6%

Style: Sour Ale

Flavour: sour, tropical fruits, dry

6.30€ 30cl | 4.20€ 20cl | 3.70€ 17.5cl

COSMIC CRUSH CHERRY- %

Style: Sour Ale

Flavour: tart, dry, cherries

6.30€ 30cl | 4.20€ 20cl | 3.70€ 17.5cl

GOOSEBERRY FOOL - 6%

Style: Sour Ale

Flavour: funky, flowery, light spices.

6.30€ 30cl | 4.20€ 20cl | 3.70€ 17.5cl

### **GUEST DRAFT**

DE HALVE MAAN - BRUGSE ZOT - 6% (BE)

Style: Belgian Pale Ale

Flavour: malty, yeasty, spicy. 4,90€ 33cl |

BOON - KRIEK - 5% (BE)

Style: Cherry Lambic

Flavour: Cherry, sweet, more cherry.

4,10€ 25c1 |

DOCHTER VAN DE KORENAAR - BELLE FLEUR - 6% (BE)

Style: Belgian IPA

Flavour: malty, flowery, bitter.

8.00€ 50cl | 4.80€ 30cl | 3.20€ 20cl

BRASSERIE DE L4ERMITAGE - NOIRE DU MIDI - 6.9% (BE) Style: Porter

Flavour: mark malts, roasty, bitter sweet.

10.90€ 50cl | 6.55€ 30cl | 5.65€ 20cl

BBP - GROSSE BERTHA - 7% (BE)

Style: Hefeweizen

Flavour: sweet, spicy hints, yeasty.

10.00€ 50cl | 6.00€ 30cl | 4.55€ 20cl |

KEREL - SAISON - 5.5% (BE)

Style: Saison

Flavour: floral, yeasty, dry. 10€ 50cl | 6.70€ 30cl | 5€ 20cl

ALVINNE - CUVEE FREDDY BOBSES - 8% (BE)

Style: Sour

Flavour: Wooded, dark berries, vinious. 8.50€ 30cl | 5.70€ 20cl | 5.20€ 17.5cl

THORNBRIDGE - AM:PM - 4.5% (UK)

Style: Sesion IPA

Flavour: lingering bitterness, malty sweet, crisp. 7.50€ 30c1 | 4.50€ 20c1 | 3.00€ 17.5c1

NEPOMUCEN - DARK FOREST - 9.3% (PO)

Style: Imperial Baltic porter

Flavour: Resinous; roasty, chocolate.

8.00€ 17.5cl

# **SPIRITS, WINES & SOFTS**

### WHITES

TERRE DES ANGES SAUVIGNON BLANC 12% GLASS 3,70€ / 50cl 11€ / 75cl 16,60€ TERRE D'AUSINE CHARDONNAY 12.5%

GLASS 4,30€ / 50cl 11,90€ / 75cl 17,70€ L'ARTISAN - LAURENT MIQUEL CHARDONNAY

GLASS 4,80€ / 50cl 14,40€ / 75cl 18,70€

TERRE DES ANGES CABERNET SAUVIGNON 12% GLASS 3,70€ / 50cl 11€ / 75cl 16,60€

TERRE D'AUSINE MERLOT 13.5%

GLASS 4,30€ / 50cl 11,90€ / 75cl 17,70€

CHATEAU LES PINS COTE DU ROUSSILLON VILLAGES 14,5% GLASS 5,40€ / 50cl 16.20€ / 75cl 25,00€

TERRE DES ANGES ROSE 12%

GLASS 3,70€ / 50cl 11€ / 75cl 16,60€

TERRE D'AUSINE GRENACHE 12%

GLASS 4,30€ / 50cl 11,90€ / 75cl 17,70€

### BUBBLES

CAVA TIERRA AZUL 12%

GLASS 5€ / 75cl 24€

CAVA MASIA BOU 11.5%

GLASS 5,50€ / 75cl 27€

CHAMPAGNE LENOBLE BRUT CUVEE INTENSE 12%

GLASS 10€ / 75cl 48,50€

### **SPIRITS**

### RUM

40%	6.70€
40%	6.20€
40%	11,00€
40%	13,00€
40%	6,10€
40%	6.50€
40%	8.50€
40%	7.30€
58%	9,00€
46%	12,00€
40,7%	8.50€
44%	9.30€
42%	9.90€
	40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 40% 40%

Extras: Syrup 0.50€ - Schweppes 1.90€ - Fritz 1.80€ Thomas Henry 2.30€ - Looza 1.80€

#### SOFTS

CHAUDFONTAINE STILL/SPARLKING WATER	25cl	2.20€
CHAUDFONTAINE STILL/SPARKLING WATER	50cl	3.90€
FRITZ KOLA/KOLA SUGARFREE	20cl	2.80€
FRITZ APPLE, CHERRY & ELDERFLOWER	20cl	2.80€
FRITZ LIMO	20cl	2.80€
FRITZ ORANGE	20cl	2.80€
SCHWEPPES TONIC/AGRUM	20cl	2.60€
THOMAS HENRY TONIC WATER	20cl	3.30€
THOMAS HENRY GINGER BEER	20cl	3.30€
LOOZA apple/orange/tropical/tomato	20cl	2.80€
HOME MADE ICED-TEA		3.80€